Pg. 4-4
Features
• Vacuum gauge
• Higher holding capacity configura ons available
(select models)
• Material/Finishes: stainless steel, epoxy coa ng
• Support brackets
• Alterna ve top-to-canister fastening system for

ilt
er
s
 ATEX
Available
”L” Style Compact Vacuum Filters
CSL Series 3/8” - 3”
Config. A
Config. B
Config. C
Config. D
Config. E
Inlet/ Inlet/ Assembly Suggested Approx. Element
Outlet Outlet m3/h Housing Dimensions - mm Service HT. Weight m3/h
Size Type Rating Config. Polyester Paper A B C D E  kg Polyester Paper Rating
3/8" BSPP 31 A CSL-825-039HCB CSL-824-039HCB 85 54 95 46 76 0.40 825 824 43
1/2" NPSC 31 A CSL-825-050HCB CSL-824-050HCB 89 57 95 49 76 0.40 825 824 43
1/2" NPSC 34 B CSL-843-050HCB CSL-842-050HCB 103 76 146 64 83 1.4 843 842 94
3/4" NPSC 41 A CSL-825-075HCB CSL-824-075HCB 89 58 95 50 76 0.40 825 824 43
3/4" NPSC 43 B CSL-843-075HCB CSL-842-075HCB 103 76 146 64 83 1.4 843 842 94
1" BSPP 60 B CSL-843-101HCB CSL-842-101HCB 111 83 146 67 83 1.4 843 842 94
1" BSPP 68 C CSL-849-101HCB CSL-848-101HCB 170 105 187 114 133 2.3 849 848 196
1 1/4" BSPP 94 B CSL-843-126HCB CSL-842-126HCB 111 83 146 67 83 1.4 843 842 94
1 1/4" BSPP 102 C CSL-849-126HCB CSL-848-126HCB 170 105 187 114 133 2.3 849 848 196
1 1/2" BSPP 136 C CSL-849-151HCB CSL-848-151HCB 171 105 187 114 133 2.3 849 848 196
2" BSPP 298 D CSL-851-201HCB CSL-850-201HCB 260 114 222 127 235 6.8 851 850 493
2 1/2" BSPP 357 D CSL-851-251HCB CSL-850-251HCB 271 130 222 140 235 6.8 851 850 493
3" BSPP 510 E CSL-239-301HCB CSL-238-301HCB 361 186 337 183 279 15 239 238 969
Element Part No.
Replacement
Assembly Part Number